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Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200711140005
21480

11/14/2007
09:00:42

EDDLEMAN
HOMES LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

COMPASS
BANK

37 130 200702230000
84980

Lot#:17
Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD

200711140005
21480

11/14/2007
09:00:42

EDDLEMAN
HOMES LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

COMPASS
BANK

38 125 200702230000
84980

Lot#:85
Book:38
Pg:125
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE
TWO

200711140005
21480

11/14/2007
09:00:42

EDDLEMAN
HOMES LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

COMPASS
BANK

37 130 200702230000
84980

Lot#:3 Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD

200711140005
21490

11/14/2007
09:00:43

EDDLEMAN
HOMES LLC

Debtor UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

COMPASS
BANK

36 33 Lot#:2930
Book:36 Pg:33
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 29TH
SECTOR

200711140005
21480

11/14/2007
09:00:42

EDDLEMAN
HOMES LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

COMPASS
BANK

37 130 200702230000
84980

Lot#:123
Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD

200711140005
21480

11/14/2007
09:00:42

EDDLEMAN
HOMES LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

COMPASS
BANK

37 95 200702230000
84980

Lot#:11-16
Book:37 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 11TH
SECTOR

200711140005
21490

11/14/2007
09:00:43

EDDLEMAN
HOMES LLC

Debtor UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

COMPASS
BANK

37 95 Lot#:11-15
Book:37 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 11TH
SECTOR



200711140005
21490

11/14/2007
09:00:43

EDDLEMAN
HOMES LLC

Debtor UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

COMPASS
BANK

37 130 Lot#:3 Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD

200711140005
21490

11/14/2007
09:00:43

EDDLEMAN
HOMES LLC

Debtor UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

COMPASS
BANK

37 95 Lot#:11-16
Book:37 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 11TH
SECTOR

200711140005
21490

11/14/2007
09:00:43

EDDLEMAN
HOMES LLC

Debtor UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

COMPASS
BANK

38 125 Lot#:85
Book:38
Pg:125
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE
TWO

200711140005
21480

11/14/2007
09:00:42

EDDLEMAN
HOMES LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

COMPASS
BANK

36 33 200702230000
84980

Lot#:2930
Book:36 Pg:33
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 29TH
SECTOR

200711140005
21480

11/14/2007
09:00:42

EDDLEMAN
HOMES LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

COMPASS
BANK

34 149 200702230000
84980

Lot#:31-14
Book:34
Pg:149
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 31ST
SECTOR
PHASE I

200711140005
21480

11/14/2007
09:00:42

EDDLEMAN
HOMES LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

COMPASS
BANK

37 95 200702230000
84980

Lot#:11-17
Book:37 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 11TH
SECTOR

200711140005
21480

11/14/2007
09:00:42

EDDLEMAN
HOMES LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

COMPASS
BANK

37 95 200702230000
84980

Lot#:11-15
Book:37 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 11TH
SECTOR

200711140005
21490

11/14/2007
09:00:43

EDDLEMAN
HOMES LLC

Debtor UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

COMPASS
BANK

34 149 Lot#:31-14
Book:34
Pg:149
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 31ST
SECTOR
PHASE I

200711140005
21490

11/14/2007
09:00:43

EDDLEMAN
HOMES LLC

Debtor UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

COMPASS
BANK

37 95 Lot#:11-17
Book:37 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 11TH
SECTOR



200711140005
21490

11/14/2007
09:00:43

EDDLEMAN
HOMES LLC

Debtor UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

COMPASS
BANK

37 130 Lot#:123
Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT
HIGHLANDS
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD

200711140005
21490

11/14/2007
09:00:43

EDDLEMAN
HOMES LLC

Debtor UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

COMPASS
BANK

37 130 Lot#:17
Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD


