Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= EDDLEMAN HOMES LLC; Date Recorded= 2007; Date Recorded= 2007/11;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200711140005 21480	11/14/2007 09:00:42	EDDLEMAN HOMES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	COMPASS BANK			37	130	200702230000 84980	Lot#:17 Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD
200711140005 21480	11/14/2007 09:00:42	EDDLEMAN HOMES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	COMPASS BANK			38	125	200702230000 84980	Lot#:85 Book:38 Pg:125 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE TWO
200711140005 21480	11/14/2007 09:00:42	EDDLEMAN HOMES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	COMPASS BANK			37	130	200702230000 84980	Lot#:3 Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD
200711140005 21490	11/14/2007 09:00:43	EDDLEMAN HOMES LLC	Debtor	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	COMPASS BANK			36	33		Lot#:2930 Book:36 Pg:33 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 29TH SECTOR
200711140005 21480	11/14/2007 09:00:42	EDDLEMAN HOMES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	COMPASS BANK			37	130	200702230000 84980	Lot#:123 Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD
200711140005 21480	11/14/2007 09:00:42	EDDLEMAN HOMES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	COMPASS BANK			37	95	200702230000 84980	Lot#:11-16 Book:37 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 11TH SECTOR
200711140005 21490	11/14/2007 09:00:43	EDDLEMAN HOMES LLC	Debtor	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	COMPASS BANK			37	95		Lot#:11-15 Book:37 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 11TH SECTOR

200711140005 21490	11/14/2007 09:00:43	EDDLEMAN HOMES LLC	Debtor	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	COMPASS BANK		37	130		Lot#:3 Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD
200711140005 21490	11/14/2007 09:00:43	EDDLEMAN HOMES LLC	Debtor	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	COMPASS BANK		37	95		Lot#:11-16 Book:37 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 11TH SECTOR
200711140005	11/14/2007 09:00:43	EDDLEMAN HOMES LLC	Debtor	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	COMPASS BANK		38	125		Lot#:85 Book:38 Pg:125 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE TWO
200711140005 21480	11/14/2007 09:00:42	EDDLEMAN HOMES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	COMPASS BANK		36	33	200702230000 84980	Lot#:2930 Book:36 Pg:33 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 29TH SECTOR
200711140005 21480	11/14/2007 09:00:42	EDDLEMAN HOMES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	COMPASS BANK		34	149	200702230000 84980	Lot#:31-14 Book:34 Pg:149 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 31ST SECTOR PHASE I
200711140005 21480	11/14/2007 09:00:42	EDDLEMAN HOMES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	COMPASS BANK		37	95	200702230000 84980	Lot#:11-17 Book:37 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 11TH SECTOR
200711140005 21480	11/14/2007 09:00:42	EDDLEMAN HOMES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	COMPASS BANK		37	95	200702230000 84980	Lot#:11-15 Book:37 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 11TH SECTOR
200711140005 21490	11/14/2007 09:00:43	EDDLEMAN HOMES LLC	Debtor	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	COMPASS BANK		34	149		Lot#:31-14 Book:34 Pg:149 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 31ST SECTOR PHASE I
200711140005 21490	11/14/2007 09:00:43	EDDLEMAN HOMES LLC	Debtor	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	COMPASS BANK		37	95		Lot#:11-17 Book:37 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 11TH SECTOR

200711140005 21490	EDDLEMAN HOMES LLC	Debtor	COMPASS BANK		37	130	Lot#:123 Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLANDS LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD
200711140005 21490	EDDLEMAN HOMES LLC	Debtor	COMPASS BANK		37	130	Lot#:17 Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD